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Saturday, Dec. 5
College Experience
Virtual Conference

(All Grades)

Enjoy your Winter Break!

Spring 2021
Academic

Calendar will be
shared in the

middle of 
Fall 2020.

Tuesday Sept. 8
Sophomores Virtual
Transition Coaching

Workshop

Monday Sept. 14 
Juniors Virtual Transition

Coaching Workshop

Wednesday Sept. 23
Seniors Virtual Transition

Coaching Workshop

Monday Oct. 5
Seniors Virtual Transition

Coaching Workshop

Tuesday Oct. 14
Juniors Virtual Transition

Coaching Workshop

Saturday Oct. 17
College Experience
Virtual Conference
(Seniors & Juniors)

Wednesday Oct. 21
Sophomores Virtual
Transition Coaching

Workshop
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Phone: (719) 255-3239

Email: pcdp@uccs.edu

Website: www.uccs.edu/pcssc

UCCS Pre-Collegiate Development Program
High School Fall 2020 Academic Calendar

All UCCS Pre-Collegiate Fall 2020 programming will be held VIRTUALLY.

Thursday August 13
Virtual Family 

Alliance Meeting

Monday Nov. 9
Sophomores Virtual
Transition Coaching

Workshop

Tuesday Nov. 10
Seniors Virtual Transition

Coaching Workshop

Saturday, Nov. 14
College Experience
Virtual Conference

(All Grades)

Wednesday Nov. 18
Juniors Virtual Transition

Coaching Workshop
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